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D.P14 stanovanje
Stavba

Nadstropje

Sobno

01

02

03

04

05

06

0707

Hodnik

Kopalnica

Dnevnobivalni prostor

Spalnica 

Otroška soba

WC

Loža/TerasaLoža/Terasa

Površina stanovanja

Atrij

66,2 m2

61,0 m2

7,2 m2

3,5 m2

24,0 m2

11,0 m2

11,0 m2

1,4 m2

8,1 m28,1 m2


